ANS. REC. BY	kan elle -	REFF: CS IMSO	919016001/Ksd3/	2 Spe	cial Instruction:		
	: Crystul lee	ASSI	MILA	100	Date/Time:	rolaliac	310 14am
Estimated Co	st:		Bill to;	-1			
	STTP RES / OD R chicle No:	4	IMV 1-CS IW 4473M	Insured:		ibJ 1666	X
at Workshop			vorx House			528211	
of	176		er Drive #				
Policy No:			,	lo:			
Sum Insured:			Exces				
Make of Veh (Client's Recor	The state of the s				D.O.A	7/9/2010	ጎ
	/ REP. / REV 24	HRS	W:	nne	H.O.D. End	omement:	
			ntacted: Yuki		Vehicle (IN /	bur	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	1 Latiniale					
	GB3 1666× 1.		9		-		•
			9831Y D 9 A	96/03/201	6		
			E I				
13/09/19	@ 17:48	pm nevis	d on t	· Parta	u than	n Via ,	when
E . "		,					
			30				

ASS	386	175.1	N. H. H	7 161	8
200	141	F. 1.	1.V.E.R	214	Ł

₹ From:	Date: 11104/19	Veh No: SGN 66	73M/r Regn: 0	7 07
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mov	er/
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD I	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	-4	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SQW 4473M	Make: VIS	Sylphy co	1888
	tutowork House	Colour M. Gray	Pylphy c.c	td / NI / NA
I 176 Sin Minon I	10-c 0 + 0 2-01	Sp.Reading 15507	T/Radio: Insured / S	Std / NI / NA
nsured:		Eng/No:		
Policy No.		C/No: JN131	1911701	0518
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: 200d Fair / Poor / B	urnt	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leal	ked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inofder / Jammed / Leal	ked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rin	_	
		Tyre Size: F:	195/65	R15
(Policy Condition)		R: Pan		<u> </u>
Remark: The veh had comm	enced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	SUMI /
repair at the time o		TOYO / YOKO or		
Bal, or Market Value:	18,800 C	Front	Rear	7
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 9 mm	R/Bal.	× mm
GIA / PR Seen.	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 4 mm	L/Bal.	Z mm
Est. Repairs: 07	Zdays Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 7/9/19	D.O.I. ///	9/1895
Lum Sum: 20	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	'Survey held at		
CA BEY11 REP. 24	4HRS (Up)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / 0		p or
7.00	venice. ii	N/OUT Rea_	n/s	
	n Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / I	Body Structure affected du	e to collision.
Date / Time Action / Ins	struction			
0	1:mus \$ 4,800)	- RECEIVED	5 NOV 2019	
Repar	1, map = 1, 0 - 1			
08/11/19 Sub	met 16 &.	4.800/- @ 7 day	s Cuncont	3.m)
	met 1/5 \$.	-69%7	monto	
Mu- s	5 18,800/-		1 333	
	13.721/-		8/11/2010	1
Net -	\$ 4,799/-\$	5,079/-		
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 7		
1) Typist V	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	- Survey Fee:	200
Date/Time, File Return to?			Transportation:	
2)	Ad	Id Fee: Site Insp (\$)8 + RS,SI	
		: Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Fymal:		: Tech. Invs (\$): Others	1)
Limp Som / LBJ: (\$	4.800/- 45	: Weel end (8		
			10761	211

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 10 September 2019 10:14 AM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Cc:

Ong Zi Hui; Helene Phua

Subject:

Survey Request - Manual Assigned

Attachments:

10092019100653-0001.pdf

Importance:

High

PRE-REPAIR SURVEY REQUEST: Accident involving SGW4473M & GBJ1666X on 07/09/2019

Manual Assigned

Dear LKK.

Refer to the attachment, please arrange survey the vehicle.

We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Motor Team.

Please contact us ASAP if you cannot attend this assignment

Thank you & Best regards, Crystal Lee Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey) D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg









A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

AUTOWORX HOUSE

176 Sin Ming Drive, #02-01 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 •Tel: 6452 8211 • Fax: 6451 7420

REG/CS/PAY/FA 1 0 SEP 2019

REMINDER

USIG INSUPANCE (SINGARRE) PIE LID. Attn: Motor Claims Department

27/09/2019

Dear Sir.

RE: Request for PRI for SGW 4473 M in an accident involving GRJ 1666 X TOWARDS BYE

ONG WEE CHING We have been authorised by of motor vehicle: JON at the material time of accident to make a claim against your insured.

Please give us the list of panel of your 10 survey firms for our selection to inspect the above said vehicle or you may assign our choice from either one of the 3 survey firms,

- 1) Premier Appraiser Services
- 2) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- 3) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd

We will direct settle the claims with you if the survey is conduct by either of one the firms mentioned.

Kindly contact us at 64528211 before coming to ensure the vehicle is in the workshop.

Thank you.

Yours Sincerely

O Crystal assign LKh O pass to EA &r Tr Folder. B) copy to Helcue Phya.

Autoworx House

Email: autoworxhouse@hotmail.com

Jason Sim

10/09/19.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	126C
Vehicle No.:	SGW4473M
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	12 Sep 2019
/ehicle Make:	NISSAN
/ehicle Model:	SYLPHY 1.5 4AT
rimary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2007
ngine No.:	HR15169486A
hassis No.:	JN1BAAG11Z0105145
Aaximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$16,250.00
riginal Registration Date:	18 Jul 2007
irst Registration Date:	18 Jul 2007
ransfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$17,875.00
ARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: ntended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
OE Expiry Date:	17 Jul 2022
OE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
OE Period(Years):	5
QP Paid:	\$24,100.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$13,721.00
otal Rebate Amount: Message	\$13,721.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The ifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.	ne vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Sep 2019

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com

Sent:

Monday, 11 November 2019 4:15 pm

To:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Subject:

RE: SGW 4473M DOA - 07/09/2019 FINALIZE

Attachments:

Market Value.pdf; 07092019_104748_BRN3C2AF46F4866_0000008868.pdf

Dear Shirley,

The market price for our vehicle is \$18,800, and the rebate value is \$13,786. Kindly refer to our attached documents of prove.

Thank you.

Best regards, Ms. Lee Autoworx House No.176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 575721 Tel: 96725547 / 87668115

Fax: 64517423

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, November 11, 2019 3:28 PM

To: claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com

Subject: RE: SGW 4473M DOA - 07/09/2019 FINALIZE

Hi Ms. Lee,

Repair limit \$ 4,800.00

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Sur@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com <claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 11 November 2019 3:26 pm

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) < ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com > Subject: RE: SGW 4473M DOA - 07/09/2019 FINALIZE

Dear Shirley,

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

To:

Pauline Tham

Date: 13 Sep 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : GBJ1666X

TP Vehicle No

: SGW4473M

Accident Date

: 07/09/2019

Make

: NISSAN SYLPHY

Assignment Date

: 10/09/2019

Date of Inspection : 11/09/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 7 days

Inspection At

: Autoworx House - Sin Ming (HQ)

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01

Singapore 575721

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

:S\$	15,458.72
:S\$	6,197.24
:S\$	2,003.20
:S\$	8,200.44
	:S\$:S\$

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/09/2019 15:25
Date Of Accident	07/09/2019 09:10
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TOWARDS AYE (NEAR EXIT 6)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGW4473M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ONG WEE CHING
NRIC No	S7413126C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90886871
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90886871
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	SYLPHY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5070937311-04
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Driver

Name of Driver SOH CHIN HWEE (SU ZHENHUI)

NRIC No S7126809H Date Of Birth 04/08/1971 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 14/11/1996

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90886871

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90886871

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

APT BLK 737 YISHUNSTREET 72

#07-95 SINGAPORE

Postcode

760737

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: NA

Passenger 1

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ1666X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

00010007

Dotalis Of Fropertie

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

SENGUTTUVAN ARUN KUMAR

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97260085

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

		. 6
ŤCH PLAN		EF
	076	
	915	
	TA DATA DA	(A) 86 , 11102
		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
		18 685 1466
->-		
	OF THE ACCIDENT	
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES C		1
I was	driving along CTE	founds ATE
on the er	trame left land.	Reaching near
the exit to	, vehicles in from	at of me not
elecord.	I stopped my vel	rich (San H473m)
too Mom		(GBJ 1666X) faile
1 0/-	time, collided into	the secr of my
40 340p 17 7	th a hard impact	
relicle wi		
44 . = a COPIA	gor and my self &	Pett some tack pain
Mis pasive	in-lest	
after the	orceiden	
		1
DECLARATION	W III HEROTE PROCESSOR	4-
/We declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.	Tolay -
	2/1/1	
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

AUTOWORX HOUSE

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721

TEL: 64528211 FAX: 64517420

ESTIMATE

ONG WEE CHING c/o 46 Lentor Plain Singapore 786548

Not whate XISAN & 4 Sook Max Reanny After Paint Folar,

Date: 11/09/2019

	QUANTITY	PARTICULA	RS		AMOUNT (\$)
		RE: NISSAN SYLPHY / SGW 4473 M			
	1 pc 2 pcs 2 pcs 1 pc 1 pc 2 pcs 1 pc 2 pcs 1 pc 2 pcs 1 pc 2 pcs 1 pc	rear boot lid rear boot hinge rear boot lamp rear boot lock catch rear bumper rear bumper side retainer rear end panel rear tail lamp housing panel rear spare tyre panel rear fender water channel panel		@ 58.40 @ 376.80 @ 286.30 Sub-total	7,003.00
(1	1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	rear boot lower moulding rear boot upper moulding rear boot emblem logo rear boot emblem 'SYLPHY' rear boot weatherstrip rear boot lock assy rear boot lock sensor rear boot lid lock switch rear boot lid inner trim rear bumper reflector rear end panel garnish rear tail lamp rear tail lamp side clip	1.1 c M	To resurv To display Parts price	286.10 1,085.80 4,163.30 200 Consultants hence notify airer of the following: 100 before/after spray painting of canaged part(s) during resurvey and are subject to early survey and are subject to early survey.
				Suppleme is subject	y survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis modification(s) is allowed intervitem(s) must be resurveyed and to linal approval from Insurance Company of by Repairer

				ři
			4,163.30	
,	Balace brought forwards.			.,
2 pcs	rear fender inner trim Cls In X	nett @ 457.60 M	1 411cm 915.20	4
2 pcs	rear fender dust cover	nett @ 196.30	The state of the s	×
1 pc	rear exhaust silencer	nett	1,046.10	X
1 pc	spare tyre top board	nett	∫ ₁ 342.00	×
2 pcs	rear number plate lamp	nett @ 246.30	<i>₽</i> ⊷ 492.60	1
		Sub-total	7,351.80	
		Less 10%	7,351.60	
		Sub-total (b)	6,616.62	1
		Sub-total (b)	0,010.02	
	Sub-total for (a) + (b)	Sub-total	11,518.72	
	(-)	(04	2
1 set	reverse sensor	s.nett	han 220.00	200m
1 pc	number plate	s.nett	مر 35.00	X
1 pc	number plate casing	s.nett	سے 35.00	1
M M	10 See See See See See See See See See Se			
		i		
	To remove and replace the parts mentioned al	pove, panel beat	1,400.00	9000
	and realign the necessary affected areas.		1,400.00	9001
	To check wiring system.		60.00	201
	y control manage species.			
	To apply rust proofing on affected areas.		150.00	601
	_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	THE	1 200 00	10
	To apply putty & spray painting on affected are	as.	1,200.00	501
	To install reverse sensors.		80.00	
	To remove carpet, trimming and seats to enable	e repair.	150.00	801
	To carry out exhaust works.		~~ 100.00	X
	To apply water proofing sealant on affected are	eas.	150.00	301
	To bench pull chassis alignment and realign.		an 300.00	X
	Towing charges.		wn 60.00	X
				/\
		Total	15,458.72	1
]

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	10 Sep 2019 14:28		10 Sep 2019 18:33 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,800.00 Edit Estimates	1	4,800.00 /iew Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refe	erence	Claim Deta	ils		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS	III Walling William			[Created by	insurer]			
Insured:	GOLDBELL	LEASING PTE LTI), Co. Reg. No.: 1	99001196N						
Main Claimant:	ONG WEE	CHING, ID: S741	3126C							
Vehicle Re	sgw447	3М		Date of L	oss:	07/09/2019 ([145 Months	09:00 - :59 and 20 Days Fror	n LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]	
Claim Typ	e: TP / 6053	311		Policy/Co Note No.						
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBJ1666X			Policy No (Claiman						
-				Excess:						
Repairer:	Autoworx	House - Sin Ming	(HQ) 176 SIN MIN	G DRIVE #02-01, 5	7572	1 Sin Ming - To	el:			
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insu	ırance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: +65 6827 788	8 [Handled by El	aine Ngu Siau M	ei - 6594 25	40]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte Li	td (HQ) - Tel: 6256	5-3561 [Handled	by Ki	ENNETH KON	G] [Final Rp	t due 10/1	10/2019]	
Adj Asg. Remarks:		nual assigned to LK	(via email on 10/09	9/19. (Manual Assig	n). Li	ab:NA. Assign	: LKK Auto Consul	tants Pte Ltd	I. Contact:64!	
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REG	CEIVED					View	All Com	pose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS⊟			_\	/iew All Se	arch Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete	
Due Da		Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Created	On Done	

Claim Documents

*SGW4473M (605311) [GBJ1666X]
TP
ONG WEE CHING
Sep 7 2019 9:00AM
[GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD] Autoworx House - Sin Ming

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		nbnail	-
1	13/09/19 17:48	Adjuster Immediate Advice	1 Load	нтм	
Pho	itos/Images	771116	3 per page	V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		nbnail	
1	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
2	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
3	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
1	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
5	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
5	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
7	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
3	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
9	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
10	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	2
1	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
2	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
3	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	2
4	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	E
5	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	5
6	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	E
7	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
8	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
9	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
20	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Loa	d JPG	V
21	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Load	d JPG	V
22	08/11/19 14:44	General View	€ Load	d JPG	V
3	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Load	d JPG	E
24	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Load	d JPG	V
5	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Load	d JPG	V
6	08/11/19 14:44	General View	1 Load	d JPG	V
7	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	d JPG	V
28	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	d JPG	V
9	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo	1 Loan	d JPG	V
80	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	P
1	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo	€1 Load	d JPG	V
2	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	d JPG	V
3	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
4	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
5	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
36	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
37	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
38	08/11/19 14:45	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
	1		, -		_

Assessment Reports		1 per page		V	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/09/19 14:32	Manual Assignment	0	Load PDF	
2	10/09/19 14:37	PRI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Internal Surveyor)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/09/19 18:31	Survey Request - Manual Assigned	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured,			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/MSG19016001/KSD3E2

Date: 27/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 29131844

Claimant

SGW4473M

Insured Vehicle No: GBJ1666X

Vehicle No:

Date of Loss: 07/09/2019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 605311

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGW4473M

Make & Model:

NISSAN SYLPHY, 1.5 4AT (A) 18/07/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Engine No:

HR15169486A

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Grey

Chassis No: Odometer: JN1BAAG11Z0105145 155070 km

Engine Capacity:

1498 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Dunlop 4 mm Dunlop 4 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Dunlop 7 mm Dunlop 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	11,808.72	5,096.28	6,712.44	56.84
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,650.00	2,140.00	1,510.00	41.37
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	15,458.72	7,236.28	8,222.44	53.19
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,800.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	15,458.72	4,800.00	10,658.72	68.95

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/09/2019

Date Inspected:

11/09/2019 Inspected At:

Autoworx House - Sin Ming (HQ) 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

MARKET VALUE: \$18,800.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$13,721.00=NETT VALUE: \$5,079.00

THE REPAIRER IS INFORMED ON THE REVISED AMOUNT BUT NOT AGREED WITH OUR RECOMMENDATION

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source: MRM-SG		Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Nov 2019)		
Parts:	143	NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5 4AT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SGW4473M)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Further Info		not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Bent		*990.70 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT HINGE	N/S Bent		*326.40 FL
3	1		*REAR BOOT LAMP	N/S Cracked		*486.20 FL
4	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK CATCH	Repair	197.60 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER	Bent	893.90 FL	*893.90 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	N/S Distorted	116.80 FL	*58.40 FL
7	1		*REAR END PANEL	Bent	896.00 FL	*896.00 FL
8	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP HOUSING PANEL	Repair	753.60 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	956.60 FL	*-FL
10	2		*REAR FENDER WATER CHANNEL PANEL	Repair	572.60 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BOOT LOWER MOULDING	Dented		*388.40 FN
12	1		*REAR BOOT UPPER MOULDING	Warped	491.50 FN	*491.50 FN
13	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	73.90 FN	*73.90 FN
14	1		*REAR BOOT EMBLEM SYLPHY	Necessary	54.60 FN	*54.60 FN
15	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK ASSY	Repair	277.10 FN	
16	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK SENSOR	Serviceable	264.80 FN	*-FN
17	1		*REAR BOOT LID LOCK SWITCH	Serviceable	341.30 FN	
18	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM	Serviceable	314.60 FN	*-FN
19	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	N/S Missing	346.40 FN	*173.20 FN
20	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Dented	286.10 FN	*286.10 FN
21	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP	N/S Cracked	1,085.80 FN	*542.90 FN
22	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP SIDE CLIP	N/S Necessary	12.40 FN	*6.20 FN
23	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	O/SServiceable/N/SMtgCracked	915.20 FN	*457.60 FN
24	2		*REAR FENDER DUST COVER	Serviceable	392.60 FN	*-FN
25	1		*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Repair	1,046.10 FN	*-FN
26	1		*SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	Serviceable	342.00 FN	*-FN
27	2		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Serviceable	492.60 FN	*-FN
28	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	220.00 FS	*200.00 FS
29	1		*NUMBER PLATE	Serviceable	35.00 FS	*-F8
30	1		*NUMBER PLATE CASING	Serviceable	35.00 FS	*-F8
31	1		*REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP (\$226.40) (50%)	Distorted / Dented	203.76 FS	*113.20 FS
F=F	ranchis	e part. S	=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	14 622 16	6,439.20
			List Hom Disco	unt on L Items 30.00/30.00% (S\$)		1,095.48
			Not lie Disco	unt on N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	712.54	247.44
			- Nett Item Disco	unt on it items 10.00/10.00/0 (04)	712.01	

Total Parts (S\$) 11,808.72 5,096.28

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE PARTS MENTIONED ABOVE, PANEL BEAT AND REALIGN THE NECESSARY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,400.00	900.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	60.00	20.00
3	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	150.00	60.00
4	TO APPLY PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,200.00	1,000.00
5	TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSORS	New	80.00	50.00
6	TO REMOVE CARPET, TRIMMING AND SEATS TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	150.00	80.00
7	TO CARRY OUT EXHAUST WORKS	New	100.00	0.00
8	TO APPLY WATER PROOFING SEALANT ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	150.00	30.00
9	TO BENCH PULL CHASSIS ALIGNMENT AND REALIGN	New	300.00	0.00
10	TOWING CHARGES	New	60.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,650.00	2,140.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.